HS-422 Accelerometer
4-20mA Velocity Output
info@imbelectric.com Tel: +90 212 544 59 59 - Mobil: +90 552 544 59 59 www.imbelectric.com
1IMB Electric Teknoloji Ürünleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. S�.
Cable and Connector Options
Bra�ded Cable (02)
2 P�n MS (50)Flame Retardant Cable (08)
Silicon Cable (07)PUR Cable (01)

2IMB Electric Teknoloji Ürünleri San. Ve Tic. Ltd. S�.
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g) Applications
How To Order
Electrical
Building services, Pulp and Paper,
Mining, Metals, Utilities, Automat�ve
Water, Pharmaceutical
Industries
Current Output
Supply Voltage
Settling Time
Output Impedance
Case Isolation
4-20mA DC proportional to Velocity Range
15-30 Volts DC (for 4-20mA)
2 seconds
Loop Resistance 600 Ohms max. at 24 Volts
8 >10 Ohms at 500 Volts
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
S
e
n
s
it
iv
it
y
C
h
a
n
g
e
 %
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
 10       1001 6,000
Frequency Hz
1,000
X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
QXX - length specified in metres
XH
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
422 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 2 X X X X X X X X
Acceleration Range
(RMS unless specified)
001  -  0-1g
002  -  0-2g
005  -  0-5g
010  -  0-10g
100  -  0-100g
Cable/Connector